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Dr.Ram Manohar Lohia institute of Medical Sciences, 
Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 
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Selected List of candidates for the post of Tutor (College of Nursing) 
Ref. Advt. No. 24/Estb-1l/Rectt./Dr. RMLIMS/2022 Dated-08/10/2022 

Roll No. 

1420203 

1420996 

1420561 

1420144 

1421132 

1420565 

1420665 

1420195 

1420065 

Name of Candidates 

Mr. SAUMYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA 
Ms. SHALINI 

Mr. KAUSHAL NAGAR 

Ms. PARVATHY C 

Ms. VARSHA DWIVEDI 
Ms. KAVITA DEVI 

Date: 29 /07/2023 

Ms. MANORAMA SINGH GAUTAM 

Ms. SAKSHI MALIK 
Ms. ERAM ANSARI 

Due to non- availabiltiy of PwBD candidates, 1 post reserved for PwBD (OH 

Locomotor disabilites) remained unfilled. 

Individual Appointment letter is being issued seperately. 

Director 
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