

Dr.Ram Manohar Lohia institute of Medical Sciences, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010

Phone no: 0522 4918555, 4918504, 2991411 Fax no. 0522 4918506 website: www.drrmlims.in

Ref. No.- 1576/ Estb-2/Dr. RMLIMS/2023

Date: - 28 / 07/2023

Selected List of candidates for the post of Tutor (College of Nursing)

Ref. Advt. No. 24/Estb-II/Rectt./Dr. RMLIMS/2022 Dated-08/10/2022

SI. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidates
1	1420203	Mr. SAUMYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
2	1420996	Ms. SHALINI
3	1420561	Mr. KAUSHAL NAGAR
4	1420144	Ms. PARVATHY C
5	1421132	Ms. VARSHA DWIVEDI
6	1420565	Ms. KAVITA DEVI
7	1420665	Ms. MANORAMA SINGH GAUTAM
8	1420195	Ms. SAKSHI MALIK
9	1420065	Ms. ERAM ANSARI

Due to non- availabiltiy of PwBD candidates, 1 post reserved for PwBD (OH-Locomotor disabilites) remained unfilled.

Individual Appointment letter is being issued seperately.

1. Nityanand